Form PTO-1594 R 08 - 02 -	2001 U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
QMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	2 2110 (18m) - 110 (18m) - 110 (18m)
T 1 II C	A 11/18 (1881 1811
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Randstad Staffing Services USA, Inc.	Name: Randstad Staffing Services, Inc.
	Internal
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Address: Street
Gamaral Bartuarakin	Address: 2015 South Park Place
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Georgia	City: Atlanta State GA Zip 30339
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \(\sum \) Yes \(\sum \) No	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership
	\equiv $\frac{1}{2}$
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	☐ Corporation-State — Georgia
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is
Execution Date: July 1, 1999	attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	D. Trodomoris Dovintration No. (a)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,201,662
Additional number(s) attached	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
	•
Name: JoAnn M. Holmes	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 ⊠ Enclosed
Internal Address: Bank of America Plaza	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
	20-1507
Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street NE	
Suite 5200	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Atlanta State GA Zip: 30308	(1 1) (5 1) (5 1) (6 1)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	
JoAnn M. Holmes	- Hum2 7/25/01
	ignature Date
02/2001 BBYRNE 00000045 2201662 Tota number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 40.00 pMail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231	
0757189	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0565

Secretary of State

Corporations Division
315 West Tower
#2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.
Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER : K91821204 CONTROL NUMBER: K304161 EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/01/1999

REFERENCE : 0077

PRINT DATE : 07/01/1999

FORM NUMBER : 611

TROUTMAN SANDERS LLP
DIANE WALKER
600 PEACHTREE STREET, SUITE 5200
ATLANTA, GA 30308

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

RANDSTAD STAFFING SERVICES USA, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing its name to

RANDSTAD STAFFING SERVICES, INC.

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.

1775 S

RECORDED: 07/25/2001

Cathy Cox

TRÄDEMARK

REEL: 002338 FRAME: 0566